
LOT 1 GERALD RIGGLE DEVELOPEMENT

WD 1075-1477. CT 1171-915, SWD 1

TOWNSEND VICKI
2419 SW BIRLEY AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024-0982

08-4S-16-02814-003

0200 MOBILE HOME
06

8416.00 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

02/15/2024 JB 0.55 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
3

79,617
10,740
35,000

125,357
65,297
60,060

HX HB 35,060
25,000

125,357
0

129,032

1202/2299 10/12/2010 WD U V 12 12,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COLUMBIA COUNTY BANK

VICKI TOWNSEND

1171/0915 3/25/2009 CT U V 18 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURTS

COLUMBIA COUNTY BAN
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000046351 Roof Replacement 18,522 01/24/2023

29152 M H 584 01/31/2011

2017HX Base Yr

2419 SW BIRLEY AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,144 113.9000 107.07 122,488 2010 2010 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2017 Heated Area: 1144

BAS 1,144 100 1,144 79,617

1,144 1,144 79,617

BAS= W44 S26 E44 N26$.

BAS

44

26

44

26

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 12 120.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 1,080

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 8 10 80.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 720

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 18 20 360.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2011 2011 3 100 540

5 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 400

6 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 400

7 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 600

10,740

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


